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Middlesex Conservation District
319 Littleton Road, Suite 205

Westford, MA 01886
(978) 692-9395

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda
January 11, 2021

7:00 P.M.
Welcome and establish quorum All
Guests/Partners Presentations
Unkety and James Brook Project Tom Aiken
District Conservationist Report Sylvia
SVT update
Board Votes:
Officer Elections All
2021 Calendar All
Need/desire for subcommittees/assignment
Minutes from November and December All
Treasurer’s Report All
New Business:
Food Relief Liz A.

Info Sharing/posting — WCCD and outside workshops Sue

Ongoing Projects/ Old Business:

Friends of NACD Grant F/u
Affiliate Sales Programs
Programs Update

Plant Sale Update
Innovative Grant Update

MCD and MACD Annual Meeting Review

Andrew
Andrew
Sue/Amy
Sue/Frances
Sue

All

7:00

7:05

7:35

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:25

8:30

8:45



Training report: Annika and Benee

Upcoming Events: NACD Annual Meeting

*Report volunteer hours for grant match

CONSERVATION — DEVELOPMENT — SELF-GOVERNMENT



