

Middlesex Conservation District

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 692-9395

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda January 11, 2021 7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:00	
Guests/Partners Presentations			
Unkety and James Brook Project	Tom Aiken	7:05	
District Conservationist Report SVT update	Sylvia	7:35	
Board Votes:			
Officer Elections	All	7:45	
2021 Calendar Need/desire for subcommittees/assignment	All	8:00	
Minutes from November and December	All	8:15	
Treasurer's Report	All	8:25	
New Business: Food Relief	Liz A.	8:30	
Info Sharing/posting – WCCD and outside workshops Sue			
Ongoing Projects/ Old Business:		8:45	
Friends of NACD Grant F/u	Andrew		
Affiliate Sales Programs	Andrew		
Programs Update	Sue/Amy		
Plant Sale Update	Sue/Frances		
Innovative Grant Update	Sue		
MCD and MACD Annual Meeting Review	All		

Training report:	Annika and Benee
------------------	------------------

Upcoming Events: NACD Annual Meeting

*Report volunteer hours for grant match

CONSERVATION - DEVELOPMENT - SELF-GOVERNMENT